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Greek Business Delegation in Bucharest - Romania
11 - 12 June 2012


Application Form & Company Description
A) BUSINESS NAME:
B) COMPANY’S DATA:

Address:
Code No:

City:
Country:
Main Activity:

C) COMMUNICATION DATA:

Name of Participant:


Position:


Telephone:
Fax:
Mobile:

e-mail:
Web Site:


D) COMPANY’S DESCRIPTION:

Year of Establishment:


	Number of Personnel:
	Turnover
	
	Activity (you can choose more than one cells) 

	 1)    0-9
	
	 1)  up to 2.000.000€
	
	
	Production
	

	2)   10-49
	
	2)   2.000.001€ - 10.000.000€
	
	
	Agent
	

	3)   50-250
	
	3)  10.000.001€ - 50.000.000€
	
	
	Wholesaler
	

	4)   Above 250
	
	4)   more than 50.000.001€
	
	
	Retailer
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Other (specify)
	


Imports % over sales turnover: ___________________
	Sector of Activity

	Food and Drinks
	
	Plastic Materials: 

	Dry Fruit, Fresh Fruit-Vegetables and their spreads
	
	  A) Plastic Tubes
	

	Fresh Seafood / Fish formulations and Agriculture products
	
	  B) Irrigation systems and irrigation material (tubes etc)
	

	Chemicals, Paints and Insulators
	
	Construction materials and materials for Renewable Energy:

	Iron, Aluminum and Copper
	
	  A) Photovoltaic
	

	Building Materials and Real Estate Equipment 
	
	  B) Wind Power
	

	Pharmaceutical Products and Cosmetics
	
	  C) Hydroelectric Power
	

	
	
	  D) Biomass
	


Certification:
ISO
HACCP
IFS
BRC
KOSHER
Other

E) PRODUCTS:
	ANALYTICAL description of Products and Brand names per production line

	Production Line Nr 1

	Brand name Nr 1


	Production Line Nr 2

	Brand name Nr 2


	Production Line Nr 3

	Brand name Nr 3



F) TARGETED CO-OPERATION:

	Please indicate the Greek participants (see attached catalogue) you wish to meet with, in Bucharest

	1.
	5.

	2.
	6.

	3.
	7.

	4.
	8.


	Please describe any kind of co-operation you already have with Greek companies

	1.
	5.

	2.
	6.

	3.
	7.

	4.
	8.


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 
I agree that the above data can be stored and published in a written and electronic database to facilitate initial introduction to potential business partners and I understand that organisers of the event (Panhellenic Exporters Association, Greek International Business Association, Exporter’ s Association of Crete, Eurobank EFG S.A.) will be processing all above data for  the purposes of the event. The data in reference are likely to be notified to Greek Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Hellenic-Romanian Chamber

       of Commerce and Industry, Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Romania (CCIR), other participating companies as well as other parties engaged for the purposes of the event.


TERMS & CONDITIONS

( Please return the application form until 27/4/2012
( In case of:

supernumerary  applications, preference will be given to companies that hold a certification (e.g. ISO) or/and branding (e.g. foreign label)

non satisfactory turn-out, the hosts have the right to cancel the delegation.

( The official language of the whole event is English (no interpretation services will be provided)

Signature
Date
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